Typical Speci^cation
54 www.lumacell.com
Supply and install the Lumacell LM*CS LED
‘’SORTIE’’ exit sign with power pack series. The exit
housing and the faceplate(s) shall be constructed of
steel. The exit sign shall have a maximum depth of
2-1/2” (6.35cm). The faceplate(s) shall come standard
with knockout chevrons.

cm
)
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: LM27CS1MT9W
CS1= single face
wall-or
ceiling-mount
CSU= universal
mounting with
metalic canopy
complete with
two face plates
W= factory
white
B= black
*G= silver
grey
*Heads available in
white or black only.
Please specify.
Other colours
available, consult
your sales
representative
Blank=
120/347Vac
Blank= no
options
T1= time delay
(5 min)
T2= time delay
(10 min)
T3= time delay
(15 min)
TP= tamper proof
screws
*990.0119-L=
tamper proof bit
NEX= Nexus®
system interface
*One bit needed per order.
LM27=
6V-27W
LM50=
6V-50W
12LM50=
12V-50W
12LM80=
12V-80W
MT9= micro-tungsten, 9W
MQ8= micro-halogen, 8W
MQ12= micro-halogen, 12W
MQM6= micro-MR16, 6V 6W
(6V only)
MQM10= micro-MR16, 10W
(6V only)
MQM12= micro-MR16, 12W
(12V only)
MQM20= micro-MR16, 20W
(12V only)
Other styles available.
Consult your sales representative.
# of Heads Colour Voltage OptionsSeries Head style
Wattage
SORTIE Sign Module
LM27
LM50